
500 meter                     

   1.  Elena Møller-Rigas           290196  43.24   7  Berlin S      18.01.14  46.14 -13
   2.  Nicoline Christensen         180394  44.35   3  Berlin S      02.11.13  44.07 -13
   3.  Sara Bak-Briand              120983  46.45  27  Hamar V       11.01.14  41.94 -12
   4.  Amalie Henmar                060898  52.97   2  Eskilstuna    12.01.14
   5.  Julie Autrup                 280496  55.08  34  Berlin S      02.11.13  
   6.  Trine Brøns Nielsen          280890  56.09  12  Inzell        27.07.13  59.08 -12
   7.  Katrine Mitrofanov           080398  56.38   6  Göteborg R    15.12.13  

1000 meter                    

   1.  Elena Møller-Rigas           290196  1.26.12   2  Berlin S      02.11.13  1.30.31 -13
   2.  Amalie Henmar                060898  1.48.79   2  Eskilstuna    12.01.14
   3.  Julie Autrup                 280496  1.51.95  17  Berlin S      02.11.13  
   4.  Katrine Mitrofanov           080398  1.53.10  18  Berlin S      02.11.13  

1500 meter                    

   1.  Sara Bak-Briand              120983  2.10.33  24  Salt Lake Ci  27.10.13  2.01.87 -12
   2.  Elena Møller-Rigas           290196  2.11.57   1  Berlin S      02.11.13  2.21.61 -13
   3.  Nicoline Christensen         180394  2.23.01  14  Berlin S      18.01.14  2.17.97 -11
   4.  Amalie Henmar                060898  2.41.35  20  Berlin S      18.01.14
   5.  Julie Autrup                 280496  3.06.19   5  Göteborg R    14.12.13  3.59.85 -11
   6.  Katrine Mitrofanov           080398  3.10.29   6  Göteborg R    14.12.13  3.46.02 -11

3000 meter                    

   1.  Sara Bak-Briand              120983  4.16.95  31  Salt Lake Ci  15.11.13  4.16.42 -11
   2.  Elena Møller-Rigas           290196  4.57.38  22  Innsbruck     25.01.14  4.58.89 -13
   3.  Nicoline Christensen         180394  5.02.83   3  Berlin S      02.11.13  4.53.08 -11

500 meter                     

   1.  Stefan Due Schmidt           280894  38.64  12  Berlin S      04.01.14  38.54 -12
   2.  Philip Due Schmidt           100297  39.79  21  Berlin S      04.01.14  40.63 -13
   3.  Viktor Hald Thorup           140894  39.84  40  Zakopane      15.12.13  40.33 -13
   4.  Mikkel Emil Højer            280692  40.08   4  Berlin S      02.11.13  42.30 -13
   5.  Mikkel Kirkegaard Øritsland  250795  40.25  44  Zakopane      15.12.13  40.39 -13
   6.  Oliver Lindenskov            020797  40.89  25  Berlin S      04.01.14  42.96 -13
   7.  Robin Sigl                   300591  41.15  26  Berlin S      04.01.14
   8.  Nikolaj Helmsøe              220295  41.60   6  Berlin S      02.11.13  42.28 -13
   9.  Mads Nørgaard Eriksen        060996  42.96  33  Berlin S      04.01.14
  10.  Nikolai Nordli               061097  43.25  34  Berlin S      04.01.14  43.80 -13

  11.  Rasmus Møller Mødekjær       081296  44.09  33  Berlin S      02.11.13  52.10 -13
  12.  Lars Øritsland               160361  45.34  37  Berlin S      18.01.14  48.05 -11
  13.  Emil Christian Nielsen       311091  45.36  38  Berlin S      18.01.14  47.59 -13
  14.  Michael Deleuran                     46.37  39  Berlin S      02.11.13
  15.  Henk Roelofs                 020659  50.81  12  Göteborg R    15.12.13  49.43 -13
  16.  Jonas Emil Henmar            100700  50.94  50  Berlin S      18.01.14
  17.  Morten Skjold Hansen         140199  51.42   9  Eskilstuna    12.01.14
  18.  Julius Nowak Dalner          070602  52.94  52  Berlin S      18.01.14
  19.  Niclas Mastrup               140800  56.37   5  Göteborg R    15.12.13
  20.  Øyvind Løvig Halvorsen       260801  56.50   5  Göteborg R    14.12.13  57.89 -12

  21.  Nikolai Bjørklund Johansen   140601  59.35  56  Berlin S      18.01.14

1000 meter                    

   1.  Stefan Due Schmidt           280894  1.16.74  19  Zakopane      14.12.13  1.14.47 -13
   2.  Mikkel Kirkegaard Øritsland  250795  1.17.31   7  Berlin S      04.01.14  1.17.44 -13
   3.  Viktor Hald Thorup           140894  1.17.72  25  Innsbruck     25.01.14  1.17.67 -13
   4.  Philip Due Schmidt           100297  1.18.48   1  Berlin S      18.01.14  1.20.76 -13
   5.  Oliver Lindenskov            020797  1.19.77  38  Zakopane      14.12.13  1.24.03 -13
   6.  Mikkel Emil Højer            280692  1.24.39   5  Göteborg R    14.12.13  1.27.40 -11
   7.  Nikolaj Helmsøe              220295  1.24.93   7  Deventer      07.12.13  1.30.94 -12
   8.  Mads Nørgaard Eriksen        060996  1.25.59   4  Berlin S      18.01.14
   9.  Nikolai Nordli               061097  1.27.94   9  Deventer      07.12.13  1.26.51 -13
  10.  Lars Øritsland               160361  1.29.84   6  Berlin S      18.01.14  

  11.  Emil Christian Nielsen       311091  1.31.55  10  Berlin S      18.01.14  1.35.87 -13
  12.  Rasmus Møller Mødekjær       081296  1.34.34  13  Deventer      07.12.13  
  13.  Morten Skjold Hansen         140199  1.43.41  14  Berlin S      18.01.14
  14.  Niclas Mastrup               140800  1.44.57  15  Berlin S      18.01.14
  15.  Julius Nowak Dalner          070602  1.46.94  18  Berlin S      18.01.14
  16.  Jonas Emil Henmar            100700  1.48.42   3  Eskilstuna    12.01.14



  17.  Øyvind Løvig Halvorsen       260801  1.55.23   6  Göteborg R    15.12.13  
  18.  Nikolai Bjørklund Johansen   140601  2.02.31  21  Berlin S      18.01.14

1500 meter                    

   1.  Viktor Hald Thorup           140894  1.50.43  20  Salt Lake Ci  27.10.13  1.55.43 -13
   2.  Stefan Due Schmidt           280894  1.51.01  24  Salt Lake Ci  27.10.13  1.52.69 -13
   3.  Mikkel Kirkegaard Øritsland  250795  1.57.81   5  Berlin S      04.01.14  1.59.58 -13
   4.  Philip Due Schmidt           100297  1.58.60   6  Berlin S      04.01.14  2.04.09 -13
   5.  Oliver Lindenskov            020797  2.01.03   8  Berlin S      04.01.14  2.05.49 -13
   6.  Robin Sigl                   300591  2.07.39   9  Berlin S      18.01.14
   7.  Nikolaj Helmsøe              220295  2.08.47  16  Berlin S      04.01.14  2.12.06 -13
   8.  Rasmus Møller Mødekjær       081296  2.10.32  18  Berlin S      04.01.14  
   9.  Mads Nørgaard Eriksen        060996  2.11.23  20  Berlin S      04.01.14
  10.  Nikolai Nordli               061097  2.13.05  25  Berlin S      02.11.13  2.14.00 -12

  11.  Michael Deleuran                     2.29.28  39  Berlin S      02.11.13
  12.  Emil Christian Nielsen       311091  2.31.36  10  Göteborg R    15.12.13  2.52.72 -13
  13.  Henk Roelofs                 020659  2.41.10  11  Göteborg R    15.12.13  2.32.08 -13
  14.  Niclas Mastrup               140800  2.41.55  31  Berlin S      18.01.14
  15.  Morten Skjold Hansen         140199  2.51.66   6  Eskilstuna    13.01.14

3000 meter                    

   1.  Viktor Hald Thorup           140894  3.51.54   1  Salt Lake Ci  25.10.13  3.58.35 -13
   2.  Stefan Due Schmidt           280894  3.56.05   3  Salt Lake Ci  25.10.13  3.57.38 -12
   3.  Mikkel Kirkegaard Øritsland  250795  4.11.54   4  Berlin S      02.11.13  4.14.19 -13
   4.  Philip Due Schmidt           100297  4.15.02   3  Berlin S      18.01.14  4.22.44 -13
   5.  Oliver Lindenskov            020797  4.16.83   4  Berlin S      18.01.14  4.46.95 -13
   6.  Nikolaj Helmsøe              220295  4.23.32   6  Berlin S      02.11.13  4.38.65 -13
   7.  Mikkel Emil Højer            280692  4.24.22   5  Göteborg R    14.12.13  4.28.44 -11
   8.  Rasmus Møller Mødekjær       081296  4.37.80   5  Berlin S      18.01.14  
   9.  Mads Nørgaard Eriksen        060996  4.41.65   7  Berlin S      18.01.14
  10.  Lars Øritsland               160361  5.12.97  16  Stavanger Sø  16.10.13  5.00.63 -11

  11.  Henk Roelofs                 020659  5.31.72   7  Göteborg R    14.12.13  5.12.79 -11

5000 meter                    

   1.  Viktor Hald Thorup           140894  6.34.99  27  Calgary       10.11.13  6.47.39 -13
   2.  Stefan Due Schmidt           280894  6.49.70  31  Berlin S      08.12.13  6.45.35 -13
   3.  Mikkel Emil Højer            280692  7.08.22   3  Berlin S      02.11.13  7.58.35 -11

10000 meter                   

   1.  Viktor Hald Thorup           140894  14.36.94  27  Astana        01.12.13  


